

## **California Park Background Check Form**

Welcome to California Park, sponsored by the County Line Ruritan Club, Inc. a Non-Profit as recognized by the IRS. CLRC is a Community Service Organization serving Paulding County and the surrounding Communities. As a private organization we do not receive financial support or backing from any Local, State or Federal entity. Therefore we rely heavily on our Members, Coaches, Team Moms and Parents to help not only in coaching, but also in the up keep and maintenance of the facilities.

By applying as a Coach, Assistant Coach or Team Mom with California Park, also comes responsibilities beyond that of a Parent, to include reading and understanding our Code of Ethic, By-Laws, becoming NYSCA Certified, having a National Back Ground and most importantly being a positive role model for the youth we serve.

By completing and signing the below form you agree to the above paragraph, as well as the costs associated with such and the knowledge that your tenure as a Coach, Assistant Coach or Team Mom is for one Season and maybe revoked if you violate any of the Code of Ethics, By-Laws, NYSCA Codes and/or Rules or fail a National Back Ground Check. Should you have any questions please contact the Park Director at Mark White (770) 337-0413

Thank You for applying to become a Leader at California Park.

<u>Please Circle the Positions for which you are applying for:</u>

## Coach - Assistant Coach - Team Mom

Date:		
First Name:		
Middle Name:		
Last Name:		
Prev. Last Name:		
Social Security:		(example 123-45-6789)
DOB:	 (MM/DD/YYY	YY) Sex: Male Female
Home Phone:	 (e	example 111-111-1111)
Cell Phone:	 E-	-Mail:
Drivers License:	 	
DL State:		
Address:		
City:	 	
Signature:	 	